Product Catalog
COMPONENT TBC/SYNCHRONIZER DPS-290/290D
• Betacam/MII Component Video Inputs & Outputs
• Y/C Inputs & Outputs
• Digital Recursive Noise Reduction
• Single & Dual Channel Configurations
• 3-Line Adaptive Comb Filter
• Component 4:2:2 Processing

Storage Temperature -40-75°C (-40 to 167 degrees F)
Product Catalog
ORDERING INFORMATION
DPS-290 Single Channel Component TBC/Synchronizer
DPS-290D Dual Channel Component TBC/Synchronizer
RGB-290 RGB I/O Option for DPS-290
RC-2000 8-Channel Desktop Remote Control Unit
RC-2001 Multi-Channel Remote Control Unit
DPS-RS-L Rack Slide Kit
DPS-RS-EXT Rack Slide Extensions for Racks > 25” Deep
TBC/SYNCHRONIZER DPS-235/235D
• Composite & S-Video Inputs & Outputs
• Single & Dual Channel Configurations
• 3-Line Adaptive Comb Filter
• Component 4:2:2 Processing
• Compatible With RC-2000/RC-2001 Remotes
• Film Mode Strobe Effect
• Compatible with DPS Personal Series Control
Software
• GPI Freeze Trigger
• Advanced Sync Output
The DPS-235 TBC/Synchronizer is an ideal general purpose
TBC/Synchronizer. Perfect for all tape formats, the unit is avail-able in
both single and dual channel configurations. Because the DPS-235
employs a three-line adaptive comb filter Y/C separator, the unit can also
be used effectively as a video synchronizer without any loss of high